
 2023 RMT Schedule 

Month Time Station Originating Source Date

Day of 

Week Time

January Day / 8:30 AM to Local Sunset LP-1 LP-1 Station Staff  / WNTQ 1/3/2023 Tuesday 10:06AM

February Nite / Local Sunset to 8:30 AM LP-1 LP-1 Station Staff  / WSYR 2/6/2023 Monday 4:15AM

March Day / 8:30 AM to Local Sunset LP-1 LP-1 Station Staff  / WSYR 3/6/2023 Monday 2:40PM

April Nite / Local Sunset to 8:30 AM LP-1 LP-1 Station Staff  / WNTQ 4/4/2023 Tuesday   12:40AM

May Day / 8:30 AM to Local Sunset LP-1 LP-1 Station Staff  / WNTQ 5/1/2023 Monday 2:35PM

June Nite / Local Sunset to 8:30 AM LP-1 LP-1 Station Staff  / WSYR 6/5/2023 Monday 4:15AM

July Day / 8:30 AM to Local Sunset LP-1 LP-1 Station Staff / WNTQ 7/4/2023 Tuesday 11:06AM

August Nite / Local Sunset to 8:30 AM LP-1 LP-1 Station Staff  / WSYR 8/1/2023 Tuesday 4:15AM

September Day / 8:30 AM to Local Sunset LP-1 LP-1 Station Staff  / WSYR 9/4/2023 Monday 10:20AM

October Nite / Local Sunset to 8:30 AM LP-1 LP-1 Station Staff / WNTQ 10/2/2023 Monday 12:40AM

November Day / 8:30 AM to Local Sunset LP-1 LP-1 Station Staff  / WNTQ 11/7/2023 Tuesday 2:40PM

December Nite / Local Sunset to 8:30 AM LP-1 LP-1 Station Staff  / WSYR 12/4/2023 Monday 4:20AM

Procedures for Make up of Required Monthly Tests:

If an RMT is missed it is to be made up the FOLLOWING DAY at the same time.

Odd/Even Months: 

In odd months, monthly tests must be conducted between 8:30 a.m. to local sunset 

In even months, monthly tests must be conducted between local sunset to 8:30 a.m


